10 Uhr
11 Uhr
12 Uhr
13 Uhr
14 Uhr
15 Uhr
16 Uhr
17 Uhr
18 Uhr

4 Mannschaften

Spielmodus

4 Mannschaften

2 Courts
Court 1 Court 2
AvsB CvsD
AvsB CvsD
AvsB CvsD
AvsC BvsD
AvsC BvsD
AvsC BvsD
AvsD BvsC
AvsD BvsC
AvsD BvsC

Court 1

AvsB
AvsB
AvsC
AvsC
AvsD
AvsD

3 Courts

Court 2

AvsB
CvsD
AvsC
BvsD
AvsD
BvsC

Court 3

CvsD
CvsD
BvsD
BvsD
BvsC
BvsC

Gruppenspiele

10 Uhr
11 Uhr
12 Uhr
13 Uhr
14 Uhr
15 Uhr
16 Uhr
17 Uhr
18 Uhr
19 Uhr

5 Mannschaften

5 Mannschaften

Court 1
AvsB
CvsD
AvsE
BvsC
DvsE
AvsC
DvsB
CvsE
DvsA
BvsE

3 Courts

Court 2
AvsB
CvsD
AvsE
BvsC
DvsE
AvsC
DvsB
CvsE
DvsA
BvsE

Court 3
AvsB
CvsD
AvsE
BvsC
DvsE
AvsC
DvsB
CvsE
DvsA
BvsE

Court 1
AvsB
AvsB
AvsE
AvsE
DvsE
DvsE
DvsB
DvsB
DvsA
Dvs A

4 Courts
Court 2 Court 3
AvsB CvsD
AvsE BvsC
DvsE AvsC
DvsB CvsE
Dvs A BvsE

Court 4
CvsD
CvsD
BvsC
BvsC
AvsC
AvsC
CvsE
CvsE
BvsE
BvsE




